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
home located in the heart of the Avenues. 5 BR, 3 BA, 3-car 
attached garage. Updated kitchen w/ stainless appliances 

including double ovens, gas cook top, & beautiful cabinetry. 
Formal & informal living areas w/ a relaxing atmosphere 
throughout. Enchanting year-round views of Lions Park. 

$675,000

300 PROSSER ROAD, #18

2002 Four Seasons Mobile Home offers 3 BR 
and 2 full-sized BA. Approx. 1,260 Sq. ft. with 
spacious room sizes. Large covered deck for 
outdoor entertaining. All kitchen appliances 

along with a washer & dryer included.  
Additional bonus storage w/ 9' x 14' metal 

storage shed. Conveniently located in Cimmaron 
Village Mobile Home Park.  $59,500

Meticulously maintained residence seamlessly blends period charm with modern updates. Upon 
entering you're greeted by an inviting arched entryway leading into the main level living room. This 

room features hardwood floors, gas log fireplace, and an abundant south-facing window that bathe the 
space in natural light. An updated kitchen with brand new quartz countertops, new gas cook top on 

thecenter island. The main level has two spacious bedrooms that overlook the fully fenced backyard. 
$685,000

420 W. 4TH AVENUE

Under Contract!
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$124,900
MLS # 88277

New Home - Eric Plan
$529,250                                           

MLS # 88276 $124,900                                       
MLS # 88275 

Great opportunity for a vacant, fully paved, 
lot close to downtown Cheyenne. Standard 

city lot, zoned MUB, between House 
Ave and Evans Av. Generous existing 

access off of 19th street and from alley.           
$139,000 

EAST 19TH ST.

AFFORDABLE 
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

ON ACREAGE!
Red Roan Ranches offers picturesque 8-acres home sites in a brand-new 

rural subdivision just north of Cheyenne. Enjoy incredible wide-open 
Wyoming vistas. Easy access directly off US Interstate-25 & Whitaker Road 
Exit (Exit 29). Intent of covenants/architectural design guidelines to protect 
and enhance value, desirability & attractiveness of subdivision. Each lot will 
require a private well and septic system be installed. Please contact agents 

for details on floor plans along with build-to-suit options. 

314 E. 8TH STREET

A rare opportunity for a residential city lot in an established 
neighborhood close to Downtown Cheyenne. The vacant lot is directly 

across from Lincoln Park. Level Lot w/ alley access & curb-cut at the 
street. Many possibilities for building a residential home; multi-family 

is possible. Convenient access to amenities like shopping, dining, 
recreation and handy access to US Interstate 80. Take Central Avenue 
south over the viaduct. Turn left onto East 9th Street. Turn right onto 

HouseAvenue. Turn left onto East 8th Street. $85,000

$145,000
MLS # 93384

Tract 1

433 WEST 8TH AVENUE

Quiet elegance prevails in this updated all-brick ranch-style 
home located in the heart of the Avenues. 5 BR, 3 BA, 3-car 
attached garage. Updated kitchen w/ stainless appliances 

including double ovens, gas cook top, & beautiful cabinetry. 
Formal & informal living areas w/ a relaxing atmosphere 
throughout. Enchanting year-round views of Lions Park. 

$675,000

300 PROSSER ROAD, #18

2002 Four Seasons Mobile Home offers 3 BR 
and 2 full-sized BA. Approx. 1,260 Sq. ft. with 
spacious room sizes. Large covered deck for 
outdoor entertaining. All kitchen appliances 

along with a washer & dryer included.  
Additional bonus storage w/ 9' x 14' metal 

storage shed. Conveniently located in Cimmaron 
Village Mobile Home Park.  $59,500

Meticulously maintained residence seamlessly blends period charm with modern updates. Upon 
entering you're greeted by an inviting arched entryway leading into the main level living room. This 

room features hardwood floors, gas log fireplace, and an abundant south-facing window that bathe the 
space in natural light. An updated kitchen with brand new quartz countertops, new gas cook top on 
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
INTO AN ADDRESS

offered at  
$565,000 

5BR | 3BA

3-car garage

94475.mistiewoods.com

offered at $230,000
35.50 Acres

94504.mistiewoods.com

PARCEL B ROAD 
113

3400 S GREELEY HIGHWAY #99

$70,000
3BR | 2BA 

93285.mistiewoods.com

LOT 2 TAGGART 
DRIVE

$71,000
0.11 Acres 

93248.mistiewoods.com

5413 OPAL DR

LOT 17 ALEX RANCH ROAD

$80,000
0.12 Acres 

93249.mistiewoods.com

TRACT 1 JENNY LYNN ROAD

offered at $232,000
2BR | 2BA

94459.mistiewoods.com

offered at $100,000
40.05 Acres 

94458.mistiewoods.com

offered at $165,000
5.00 Acres 

92278.mistiewoods.com

2410 E 11TH STREET 2779 ROAD 139TRACT 1 
KLIPSTEIN ROAD

$85,000
7.00 Acres 

94457.mistiewoods.com

offered at  
$425,000 

3BR | 2BA

3-car garage

93432.mistiewoods.com

2305 LEDOUX DR

offered at  
$399,900 

3BR | 2BA

2-car garage

93822.mistiewoods.com

2323 LEDOUX DR

offered at  
$398,950 

3BR | 2BA

2-car garage

93821.mistiewoods.com

2315 LEDOUX DR
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Tr 114 Bucking 

Horse Blvd

4143 Rd 213

$220,000

39.73 acres bordering State land to the west, 
features a 30x40 Duramacks outbuilding.

TBD E Four Mile Rd

$199,750

CLOSE in 30 acres with NO covenants! This size 
acreage is hard to find so close to Cheyenne! 
Already fenced.  Hay was drilled in so makes 
for a great pasture!  

Prairie Hill Farm is 20 acres of blissful country living. An 
animal lovers and hobby farmer's dream with no covenants 

or HOA, a custom built 2020 home, and 
numerous outbuildings.

307-214-0687 
canderson@cheyennehomes.com

Cathy 
Anderson
REALTOR®

4143 Rd 2134143 Rd 2134143 Rd 2134143 Rd 2134143 Rd 2134143 Rd 213

PENDING

I
referrals!I
referrals!I
referrals!

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-stor y Townhome in 
immaculate condition! Vaulted 
ceilings, wood burning fireplace & 
wet bar. Primary suite w/ full BA & 
loft sitting rm. Bsmt. is finished w/ 
2 BR & BA. 2 car garage. $341,900

Atrium 2-stor y Townhome in 
immaculate condition! Vaulted 
ceilings, wood burning fireplace & 
wet bar. Primary suite w/ full BA & 
loft sitting rm. Bsmt. is finished w/ 

818  CAHILL  DRIVE
Ranch style home in Sun Valley. 
Oversized 2-car detached garage. �is 
home has galley kitchen with dining 
area. Hardwood floors. Patio door out to 
covered patio & fenced backyard. �ere 
are 3 bedroom on the main level. Full 
basement with a large family and a 2nd 
bathroom. Room for 2 more bedrooms 
(no egress windows). Needs TLC. Tons 
of potential! $287,900

6902 MANHATTAN LN.
Lovely Tri-level home w/ 3 BR on upper 
lever. Main level has living room w/new 
plush carpet, galley kitchen & dining 
area. Lower level has spacious family 
room & large laundry room with access 
out to the backyard. Tankless hot water 
heater & Central A/C. $359,900

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd
6020 Yellowstone Rd
1660 Dell Range Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com
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Come on out and take a look!
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

MOVE-IN-READY | $454,900
1880 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5118 SULLIVAN STREET

COMPLETION OCTOBER | $495,900
1520 sf / 2 Bd / 2 Ba

5215 SULLIVAN STREET

Op� W�k�ds 12:00pm-4:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!

MOVE-IN-READY | $454,900
1880 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5106 & 5112 SULLIVAN DRIVE

COMPLETION MID-SEPTEMBER | $598,900
1544 sf / 3 Bd / 2 Ba

4914 CARLA DRIVE
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Rich history. Bright future.

• Generous homesites offering walk-out, 
garden view, and flat lot options

• One-of-a-kind views 

• Miles of walking and exercise paths

• Tree-lined streetsTree-lined streetsT

• The feeling of country living, just minutes 
away from the conveniences of the city 

• Community parks and greenspaces Community parks and greenspaces Comm

• Central location with proximity to schools 
and playgrounds

• Easy access to coffee, 
restaurants, shopping, 
services, and more

livewhitneyranch.com

Only 21 lots available!
CALL TODAY TO TALK ABOUT 
BUILDING YOUR NEW HOME 

IN WHITNEY RANCH!
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REALTOR®
Shari Webb
(307) 286-0470
shariwebb@cheyennehomes.com

$535,000

$290,000 $330,000

$395,000
616 W Allison Road

2318 Neal Ave 248 Reed Ave

3544 Luther Pl

Spacious brick ranch 
home with huge shop, 
RV/boat carport, modern 
kitchen, open basement 
and enclosed yard.

Updated 4-bed, 3-bath 
home with new roof, 
skylight, and more. 
Spacious yard with gazebo 
and convenient location. 

“Your story begins at home! ”

DO YOU KNOW YOUR
HOME'S POTENTIAL 
IN TODAY'S MARKET?

Call today for a free, no obligation 
comparative market analysis which 
will give you a professional estimate 
of your home’s range of value!

Codee Dalton

Commercial Residential Ranch & Recreation

Licensed in
Wyoming with

Licensed in
Nebraska with

307-871-8098
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

Scott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott 3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

. .
.

. .
.

Stunning, one-of-a-kind D log home 
on 40 secluded acres just minutes 
to Medicine Bow National Forest. 
Nearly 3000sf of living space on 
1-level, plus 1400sf of covered 
wrap-around decks.

23 HARVARD RD, BUFORD WY  
$1,100,000

2016 Clayton home offers 3BR, 2BA, 
spacious room sizes, central air, washer, 
dryer, and all kitchen appliances. 
Large utility shed in backyard. Home 
is in good condition and ready for its 
new owner. Buyers must receive park 
approval. 

313 SOUTH FORK RD.  $64,900

Striking brick twin home in North 
location w/ 3BR, 3BA, & spacious 2-car 
garage. Partially finished bsmt. offers 
a large BR, full BA, & nice sized family 
room. There is also space for storage or 
future finish. Yard is well maintained w/ 
sprinkler system & covered deck.  

5325 HACKER CT. 

Perfectly Exquisite End Unit Townhome 

with spacious two car garage, two 

bedrooms and two baths. Separate 

dining, and covered patio. 

1710 COPPERVILLE RD.  $282,500

No Covenants on 39.90 acres of pure 
Wyoming! This piece of ground is 
ideal for those who need room for 
outbuildings or barns. This property 
currently is set up with a shooting 
range and is located adjacent to the 
wonderful home at 4276 Calico Hills 
Ranch Rd

TRACT 9 CALICO HILL RANCH 
RD. $125,000

Wonderful all-brick 4-plex just a block 
from Lions Park. Two 2BR, 1BA units, two 
1BR, 1BA units. Separate furnaces & water 
heaters for each unit. Tenants pay for gas 
& electricity. Owner pays for water, sewer, 
and garbage. Leases are month-to-month. 

118 W. 7TH AVE. $595,000

under contract ! under contract !

SOLD

SOLD

Situated on nearly 80 acres, 4 BR, 
3 1/2 BA, formal dining, main floor 
laundry, large kitchen, basement 
has large family or great room, a 
bedroom, bath, massive amount 
of storage space. The outbuilding 
is perfect for woodworking, auto 
storage or other hobbies.

Desirable Dakota Crossing. 2-story 
home has quality finishes: Hardwood 
flooring & granite counters. Formal 
dining & breakfast nook w/ spacious 
kitchen w/ plenty of counter space. 
Upstairs are 3 BR & 2 BA. Primary BR 
has gas fireplace, walk-in closet, jetted 
tub, walk-in shower, double vanity.

5815 DAKOTA DR. $470,000

NEW PRICE!

Exceptional home offers so much! 
Stunning gourmet kitchen w/ 5 burner 
gas stove, lots of counter space in granite, 
lots of cabinetry for storage & plenty 
of room for dining. Covered patio off  
kitchen. Family rm is large. Primary BR 
measures 27' wide & nice bath.

5149 KING ARTHUR WAY  $459,900

under contract !
Affordable and clean 3 bedroom home 
with a basement for growth potential, 
a fenced backyard could easily 
accommodate the addition of a garage 
with alley access. The kitchen has had 
updates over the years and there is a 
Jack and Jill bathroom between two of 
the bedrooms.

1024 W. 27TH  ST.  $237,500

Beautiful Dan Gregg Homes new 
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